
NR NAME CLASS

5 FRA LENNE Louise Pony Single CAI2*-P1
5A SLOOT'S LADY MAJESTIC 107UQ79 528210002688159

171 GER BOLLINGERFEHR Andreas Pony Single CAI2*-P1
171A LUI 86 108EC43 276020000806285

6 GER HÜSGES Ursula Pony Single CAI2*-P1
6A ADINA 108CC43 276020000433357

1588 NED BOSMA Lianne Pony Single CAI2*-P1
1588A BROWNSTABLES ULTIMO BOSS 107MI68 528210004440840

4706 NED VAN BREE Demi Pony Single CAI2*-P1
4706A SULAATIK'S VILLEBON 108SV28 528210004835570

7 FRA ASSAL Anoura Pony Pair CAI2*-P2
7A BLACKBURN D'ASH 109CC06 250259805842687
7B DARK STAR D'ASH 109CC22 250259805842994

172 GBR EDWARDS Sally Anne Pony Pair CAI2*-P2
172A HAFDRE CARL 109BG52 977200007519848
172B HAFDRE CHRISTOPHER 88663 109BG51 977200007524381
172C HAFDRE CLARA 109BG49 977200007517445

9 GER GOLLMER Susan Pony Pair CAI2*-P2
9A KAIRON 109AL21 276020000628911
9B KUBA OF BALTIC SEA 109AL11 276020000415095
9C OLE 129 109AL16 276020000543589

10 GER KALSOW Bjarne Pony Pair CAI2*-P2
10A ERNA VON KRUMMESSE 109DB29 276020000737087
10B KALIMERO OF BALTIC SEA 108SG18 276020000519838
10C SIMBA 106MX02 276020000649283

11 GER SCHÄL Paul Pony Pair CAI2*-P2
11A NICO 1494 109AU62 276020000500780
11B QUASI 8 109AU54 276020000488952

4231 NED VAN DEN EIJNDEN Lonneke Pony Pair CAI2*-P2
4231A FIRE 108VF74 528246002387008
4231B JOKER MAGIC 109AU67 250258709065071
4231C VALENTINO 108VF81 528210004165192

170 GER LÖRWALD Jana Pony Four-in-hand CAI2*-P4
170A KELTJENSWEIDE NEVADA 108ST85 528210002842955
170B LUIGI 108ST72 977200007523977
170C PRINZESSIN SUNNY 108ST83 977200008602060
170D ROSALINA 108SR07 528210004165348
170E YOSHI 108ST80 528210002828175

12 IRL KENNEDY John Pony Four-in-hand CAI2*-P4
12B HEIDEPARKS HIM 107EY69 528210002962326
12C SHORE BROOKS HOLE IN ONE 105LR06 528210002577423
12D SHOREBROOKS HOT 'N SPICEY 105FJ98 528210002595495
12E SHOREBROOKS HOT TROPIC 106JL28 528210002865232
12F SHOREBROOKS SUCH A STAR 107RK50 528210004220149
12G WINDHOEK'S SKIP 108BR41 528210004835942

14 BEL FEREMANS Christophe Horse Single CAI2*-H1
14A JORDAN 108RJ73 528210004093036

16 BEL VAN LAERE Marie Fleur Horse Single CAI2*-H1
16A MIRANDA 108RW11 528210004594109

17 CZE KOLAR Josef Horse Single CAI2*-H1
17A GENERALE ALBUZA VII - 13 106AK53 900032001817118
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18 FRA GRIMONPREZ Celine Horse Single CAI2*-H1
18A NB DREAMS DENVER 107WE34 756098100902506

19 FRA VERNAY Benoit Horse Single CAI2*-H1
19A GOFAST 108FF34 250258709019772

20 GER ENGELHARD Friederike Horse Single CAI2*-H1
20A LEONIDAS 108TC82 276020000431052

23 HUN MOLDOVÁN András Horse Single CAI2*-H1
23A SILVER 108HS21 939000010986730

24 IRL SHEANE Arthur Horse Single CAI2*-H1
24A FALCO HE 106LI86 528210002551578

4243 NED MARKERINK Rene Horse Single CAI2*-H1
4243A FABIO 108QT40 967000009113889

1 NED SIEBERS Saskia Horse Single CAI2*-H1
1A NULLEKE TK 108LQ18 528210004829010

21 NED SIEBERS Saskia Horse Single CAI2*-H1
21A NOXANDER 108LQ14 528210004829640

3125 NED TUITJER Xander Horse Single CAI2*-H1
3125A LUNA 109BC05 528210004510882

2 NED VAN HEESCH Saskia Horse Single CAI2*-H1
2A ONANA 108XM82 528210006062292

555 NED VAN HEESCH Saskia Horse Single CAI2*-H1
555A NIEK 108XM81 528210004829641

25 NOR GYLSETH Lise Irene Kosmo Horse Single CAI2*-H1
25A SH PRESIOUS ZODIAC 108NQ35 578098100564559

26 SUI BARBEY Michael Horse Single CAI2*-H1
26B MAELYCE DES ARRENEYS 108NU08 756093400007338

27 SUI SCHALLER Céline Horse Single CAI2*-H1
27A HALCATRAZ DE TREMALLA 108XB12 756095200187985

29 BEL MOENS Sander Horse Pair CAI2*-H2
29A 546B MAESTOSO XXVVII-1 108SE44 981100004491179
29B 547B MAESTOSO-RUDAS 108SE46 967000009853284

32 FRA LOUIS Nicolas Horse Pair CAI2*-H2
32A HUXLEY 106KA72 250259806015389
32B NARCYZ 106KA71 250259806015708

33 GER BRÜMMER Matthias Horse Pair CAI2*-H2
33A KERRHAD DES BRUMIERES 109DR99 250259600592387
33B WINSTON 109DS12 528210004182170
33C WLAHAD DES BRUMIERES 109GE42 250258500118683

34 GER PETERS Anke Horse Pair CAI2*-H2
34B FLORENTINUS S 108UE74 276020000534041
34C FRANCO 108DT06 276020000499099

2121 NED CHARDON Jelmer Horse Pair CAI2*-H2
2121A MILO DETZKY 109AU28 528210004653289
2121B NIGHT OF ROSES 108VX91 528210004704415
2121C OLEOS HBC 109AU27 528210006003845

40 NED HOENS Hans Horse Pair CAI2*-H2
40A NESTOR ROSE 108LQ21 528210004819951
40B NICO-T 108LQ19 528210004713892
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35 FRA PARIAT Caroline Horse Four-in-hand CAI2*-H4
35A HOMERO DE VESINE 109AO64 250258500175488
35B HUMBERTO DE VESINE 109AO56 250258500175541
35C IDALGO DE VESINE 109AO67 250258500225466
35D ISPANO DE VESINE 109AO61 250258500225499
35E PILPOIL 108RZ93 250259806072890

3387 NED OKKEMA Anne Horse Four-in-hand CAI2*-H4
3387B TOPSPEED FEDOR 109DZ37 528210002424764
3387C TOPSPEED KAZAN 109DT32 528210002581790
3387D TOPSPEED LEON 109DZ34 528210002874102
3387E TOPSPEED MIKAI 109DZ36 528210002437681
3387F TOPSPEED PAVEL 108CV87 528210002424586

286 NED VAN DEN HOEVEN Tonny Horse Four-in-hand CAI2*-H4
286A FRITSIE 106BA12 528210002467925
286B GANGMAKER 109DJ63 528210002585276
286C IVAR 109DJ58 528246002176216
286D JOVIAAL VAN GENIUS FONTIS 109DJ60 528210004119771
286E KINGSTON 109DJ66 528210004317059

36 BEL BAX Ann Pony Single CAI3*-P1
36A KCT'S NO LIMIT 107PS93 528210002958930

37 BEL JANS Frederik Pony Single CAI3*-P1
37A WARRAGON 107MY77 981100000154713

38 BEL PALLEN Sebastien Pony Single CAI3*-P1
38A ZELDENRUST'S RENEGADE 107MV19 528210004247755

39 BEL TILLIE Kristof Pony Single CAI3*-P1
39A DEMPSY DJEANO 106VG98 528210002448088

41 BEL VANGOIDSENHOVEN Ellen Pony Single CAI3*-P1
41A EIKENHORST'S JORIS 106DJ69 528210002519716

42 DEN BLAABJERG Karina Pony Single CAI3*-P1
42B DORNIKS CHAMP R 107IT50 208210000577898

43 DEN BLAABJERG Karina Pony Single CAI3*-P1
43C TT CALLE CONSTANTIN 106SP48 208210000263147

44 DEN BOMMELUND Susanne Pony Single CAI3*-P1
44A ENGMOSEGAARDENS SMILEY 108CI01 208250000007267

45 DEN ELNEGAARD-WOODALL Lene Pony Single CAI3*-P1
45A SUNZETT FUJI 107CT14 208210000451258

46 DEN HALKJAER Lise Pony Single CAI3*-P1
46A CHILL MA WILMA 109AH75 276020000605092

47 DEN HALKJAER Lise Pony Single CAI3*-P1
47A KING'S ANKY 104PS10 208206000164849

48 DEN JENSEN Birgitte M. Pony Single CAI3*-P1
48A NOERLUNDS DON PINGO 108BN08 208210000530283

3 DEN MADSEN Annette Pony Single CAI3*-P1
3A KYRUS 109BB99 208210000567936

4 DEN MADSEN Annette Pony Single CAI3*-P1
4A KASTANIELYSTENS APOLLO 108QH67 208210000567833

49 FRA CHRISTMANN Anna Pony Single CAI3*-P1
49B UNIC EYE D'IHIA 105BL96 250259500037260

51 FRA GUERIN Sabine Pony Single CAI3*-P1
51A AQUARELLE DE BECHEVEL 106IA39 250259701037226
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52 FRA GUERIN Sabine Pony Single CAI3*-P1
52A GULLI TOP GALICIAS 107NH37 250259806180137

53 FRA LEFORT Claire Pony Single CAI3*-P1
53A EUREKA DES RENERIES 107NF50 250258709000476

54 FRA MARICOURT Laetitia Pony Single CAI3*-P1
54A GINGER KRYSTAL MIRYS 109AT22 250259600544795

55 FRA MEUWIS CRESSENT Berengere Pony Single CAI3*-P1
55A DAKOTAH'S OWEN 106PV73 528210002736133

56 GER WINTGENS Jörn Pony Single CAI3*-P1
56A JISKA 106UE39 528210002260365

4430 NED BASTIAANSEN Dirk Pony Single CAI3*-P1
4430A SIEPKES MACHO 107EZ09 528210004256098

672 NED BORG Henry Pony Single CAI3*-P1
672A CHIPPENDALE F 107QG38 528210002825701

4710 NED DE GRAAF Paskal Pony Single CAI3*-P1
4710A HEITRAK'S BENTLEY 109BY99 528210002961978

202 NED RADSTAKE Henk Pony Single CAI3*-P1
202A DE BEKELAAR'S ROMERO 107QB50 528210002842813

950 NED TE POELE Heidi Pony Single CAI3*-P1
950A JUPITER 108CW83 528210004243464

173 NED VAN DER SANDE Klaas Pony Single CAI3*-P1
173A NIC NASTADOR 106UC91 276020000162528

4427 NED VAN DER SANDE Klaas Pony Single CAI3*-P1
4427A DENENBOURGH'S DOORTJE 107QB27 528210004290781

1659 NED VAN LAMBALGEN Desiree Pony Single CAI3*-P1
1659A NIGHTJOETSJNI'S GREVENRIT 108DZ14 528210004239590

4178 NED WILLEMSEN Marije Pony Single CAI3*-P1
4178A DE GOEDE REE'S ELEGANT 107DR95 528210004081654

57 NOR GYLSETH Lise Irene Kosmo Pony Single CAI3*-P1
57A BLIKRA ADMIRAL DOFFEN 107PG01 578098100372349

58 NOR VALEN-SENDSTAD Vilde
Hedemark

Pony Single CAI3*-P1

58A MAJA 108IS16 276020000450990

59 POR LOSA Bernardo Vilarinho Pony Single CAI3*-P1
59A TIMO 106VS53 528210002963134

60 SUI BERTHER Linus Pony Single CAI3*-P1
60A DONNA KLARA 108NI47 276020000521878

61 SUI HUSER Karin Pony Single CAI3*-P1
61B MELINA 106VZ18 276020000132755

62 SWE KRISTIANSEN Linnea Pony Single CAI3*-P1
62A BRANNORNAS DAVINCI 106PA58 752098100465117

63 SWE PETTERSSON Saga Pony Single CAI3*-P1
63A BLAKT'S DARWINA 105OM83 528210002538707

66 SWE SJÖDIN Lida Pony Single CAI3*-P1
66A WHY ME 104GQ15 977200004358168
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68 SWE SJÖDIN Lida Pony Single CAI3*-P1
68A BORGERHOF'S ORION 108MB74 528210002663695

69 BEL POTTIER Hugues Pony Pair CAI3*-P2
69A CUNERA ALCATRAZ 106MH62 528210002726752
69B EQUI CENTER'S ISIS 106AY97 528210002707517
69C RAYEX 108SZ25 947000000616105

70 DEN PETERSEN Niels S. Pony Pair CAI3*-P2
70A ACRESDALE ULTIMATE WARRIOR 105LX99 977200007520995
70B MAILUNDS MAGIC JOHNSON 105ZM38 208210000281350
70C MAILUNDS PENDRAGON 106HX18 208213990142578

72 FRA SELLE Jean Frederic Pony Pair CAI3*-P2
72A BRIGYLL AURDDOLEN 106JO03 977200007517629
72B BURBERRY'S D'ESKAME 105MJ90 250259701037692
72C GOLTIX D'AMOUR SPONTE 107NL98 250259806169449

73 GER BRECHTKEN Antonia Pony Pair CAI3*-P2
73A DUNCAN JACK 106DJ35 276020000197038
73B FLYINGDRAGONSTAR RIDDICK 108TB31 934000011166917
73C NEBO POLLYANNA 106YH29 981000006406807

74 GER BÜGENER Luisa Pony Pair CAI3*-P2
74A CASPER 106VB82 528210004085210
74B PAASKAMP'S RIJPTSJERK 108AE70 528210004612893
74C SUNWILLOW SIRIUS 105MO33 985170001101228

75 IRL LOGAN Richard Pony Pair CAI3*-P2
75A NOENEVERS FLYNN 108AX78 528210002438261
75B TUNJA'S CECOTTO 108QF61 528210004629344
75C VASCO 105ZU39 528210002585947

76 IRL ROHRSSEN Annika Pony Pair CAI3*-P2
76A ROSENS RABEO 106US31 276020000411593
76B ROSENS RAMIRO 106US25 276020000145483

1715 NED BIERSTEKER Dexter Pony Pair CAI3*-P2
1715A BESS VAN DE BERKENHOF 108EP50 528210004500693
1715B DIEGO VAN DE LANGEWIEK 108EP53 528210000892641
1715C V.I.P. VAN DE BERKENHOF 108EP62 528210002451294

4169 NED COUWENBERG Sam Pony Pair CAI3*-P2
4169B GREESKAMP COBUS 107EY04 528210004081767
4169C HENSHOF NAPOLEON 108PW34 528210004830925
4169D NEBUS ROWAN 107DR99 528210000958791

4223 NED DE HAAS Anouk Pony Pair CAI3*-P2
4223A KABOEM V.D. WITTEHOEVE 107ZO87 528210004698716
4223C ROCKY 106KB43 528210002816831
4223D TIES 108AE58 528210004482536

389 NED FLOBBE Sietske Pony Pair CAI3*-P2
389A HIJKER FOREST CHICO 107MJ05 528210004300265
389B LUMINAHOF'S QUATRO 109CA10 981100004550259

1988 NED HENDRIKS Cas Pony Pair CAI3*-P2
1988A JIP 104QG34 528210000959206
1988B MISTER JIM 104QG35 528210000748136
1988C SUNSTAR'S CLOUD 105BQ53 528210002489231

4306 NED KUIVENHOVEN Michelle Pony Pair CAI3*-P2
4306A FOUR WINDS ADENOSTYLES 106VR47 528210002385387
4306B FOUR WINDS AVENS MOUNTAIN 106VR21 528210002167726
4306C VECHTZICHT CHRISTY 107EY48 528246002178656
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4002 NED LELIVELD Jelle Pony Pair CAI3*-P2
4002A ROEGWOLDS YUROC 109CM29 528210006021709
4002B WILDZANG'S CHARMING FLOWER 108PN27 528210004514559
4002C WILDZANG'S SILVER PLAYBOY 108PL67 528210004518086

3892 NED REINTS Larissa Pony Pair CAI3*-P2
3892A TS RAVEL 107EZ06 528210002392608
3892B TS VERDI 107EY15 528210002392308

1892 NED RUTJENS Rodinde Pony Pair CAI3*-P2
1892A HEIDE'S BERG ALVES 107RJ81 528210004249183
1892B HENDI'S BRASKARI 107CU39 528210004256834
1892C KUIKHORNSTER MILANO 105ND99 528210002337345

825 NED STRONKS Daniel Pony Pair CAI3*-P2
825A GAUDI 107MJ25 528210002973507
825B HISTA 107MJ26 528210004084738
825C MAX 108SW39 528210004830788

4207 NED TIMMER Rowan Pony Pair CAI3*-P2
4207A MATCHO 108CV74 528210004514407
4207C TUMTUM 106HK85 528210002847735
4207D ZELLEMSHOEVE YOURI 107QB58 528210002638232

4596 NED VAN BEELEN Dyonne Pony Pair CAI3*-P2
4596B HANHOFSHOEVES AMAZING 108MJ89 528210004517858
4596C PUNTHORST CAPTAIN JACK 107ZT73 528210004245394
4596D TYGOLAU DELILAH 107ZT70 977200008902455

1768 NED VAN DER ENDE Nathalie Pony Pair CAI3*-P2
1768A HIJKER FOREST CLAYTON 109CP75 528210004637932
1768B JOLI SPRING 108PG49 528210004823765
1768C MISCHA 105YU37 528210002307285

3755 NED VINK Ischa Pony Pair CAI3*-P2
3755A GREULKES SAM 107EY68 528210004159972
3755B IWAN 108MJ42 528210004830752
3755C YSSELVLIEDTS SHERLOCK HOLMES 107EY71 528210002937458

78 SWE BACKHEDEN Johanna Pony Pair CAI3*-P2
78A LINHAGENS OKIDOKI 107DL65 752098100633102
78B PLANTEELS ALDO 106KL70 752098100548165
78C THUNDER'S ADDO 106KM05 528210002109076

79 BEL VAN DEN BOSCH Bert Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4
79A KASTANJEHOF JIMMY 104QV60 528210002420821
79B LANGEVOREN LUCAS 104RJ13 528210000790030
79C MIDDENDORP'S HUMMER 107PC68 528210002536396
79D ROETSENEST S SANTA FE 105CV71 528210002021607
79E VELVET'S MR MONACO 105NM44 528210002379934

80 BEL VANHOENACKER Julien Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4
80A BLITZ 106MH07 967000009352794
80B RHOSBRENIN HEDYDD 106XQ74 958000002378819
80C TIMMIJ 107HO20 528210004244470
80D TRIPPEL 106MH13 967000009392743
80E VIERHOEK'S JACKSON 106MH09 528210002382096

81 BEL WEYTJENS Nick Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4
81A BENNY 108AK03 528246002172742
81C FRITS V.D. DAMSINGEL 108AK02 528210004032757
81D NIELS 108AK28 528210000761360
81E OBAMA 109BY67 981100004572120
81F THEO 108AK00 528246001078883
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83 ESP PINEDA ANDIC Daniel Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4
83A BOYO 106TT77 528210002874512
83C TOPPER 106TT75 528210004017584
83D WEIDEHOEKS HENKIE 106SJ10 528210004104700
83E WELTEVREDEN'S PURPLE RAIN 106TT70 528210004080652
83F YSSELVLIEDTS COSMAR 106SI92 528210002938052

84 FRA CRESSENT Robin Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4
84A BOLDERSHOF MARVIN 108BH03 981100004237266
84B DOUBLE P 'S BLINKER 108BH34 528210002723577
84C ROY 105IG83 528210000815373
84D VENNEBOS DOUBLE TROUBLE 106BV15 528210002686941
84E ZONNEKAMP'S BRIGHTLY SHINING 106MH11 528210002721202

85 FRA DAVOUST Jean Charles Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4
85A CENTURION 102ZG79 528210000746555
85B EYARTH HERMES 108BF25 981020019791992
85C JAZZ MAGIC 109AP20 250259806281009
85D JIM 108BF23 528210002163303
85E SUMMER DAY WELLS 104US89 250259700161326

86 FRA FILLON Louise Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4
86A HENIARTH YESTERYEAR 107RP92 900164000008985
86B SINGELS BEEKBERRY 107RP94 528210004451796
86C SINGELS BURBERRY 107RQ42 528210002941912
86D VOSHOEVE BENZO 108BF22 967000001281881
86E VOSHOEVE PRETTY BOY 108BF28 981100002309851

3121 NED BEEKHUISZEN Hendrik-Jan Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4
3121A FIRE 105YU57 528210002377788
3121B MAAN 109CA01 528210006073536
3121C MISTY 108YE35 528210002376209
3121D THUNDER 107QL02 528210002203873
3121E TORNADO 105YU64 528210002377146

886 NED DE VRIES Marcel Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4
886A BLACKBLAZE CAPRICOOL 107PO27 528210004083034
886C MUNBUS TEJAY 108ML81 528210004292585
886D ROLINAHOEVE DANIEL 107PO43 528210002396486
886F TEMPLEDRUIDEUROPE SILVER RAIN 107RD90 528219002025810
886G WHISPER 103QT53 528210000958154

1004 NED HAMMINK Marijke Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4
1004A BEUKENHOF'S WESLEY 105CJ64 528210002426957
1004B GERT 107RJ84 276020000508777
1004C HYWEL 108YD44 528210004242417
1004D PIETJE V.D. KNOLLENTUIN 105CJ72 528210002732230
1004E ROOSENDAAL'S THUNDER 106LX94 528210002381729

1678 NED LEGEMAAT - VAN BEMMEL Dianne Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4
1678A RONDEELS ROYAL BODHI 106JT90 528210002489401
1678B ROZENHOF'S JORDAN 104KS56 528246000157770
1678C SHOWBOY 105CJ47 528210002402889
1678D WILD WOUD'S HENRICO 108ED12 528210004620142
1678E ZWAANTJES FLORIS 106JT96 528210002685558

2133 NED LIMPENS Rene Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4
2133A BRUINTJE 106VQ85 528210002682350
2133B CRIMOND ELGAN 105CK12 528210000894486
2133D GOLDSBERG'S CLAY 105YP76 528210002382692
2133E KANJER 105CJ60 528210000790145
2133F RIVALDO 105CJ55 528210000816369
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1781 NED MULDER Eric Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4
1781A AERINGUR KANDIA 106VB10 528210002224907
1781B ASI KANDIA 106VB03 528210000698210
1781C DALMANN KANDIA 106VB11 528210002519124
1781D JASMIN SO 109BY79 616098200313781
1781E PILOT SO 109BY81 616098200313775

1732 NED VAN DER HAM Joey Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4
1732A DUFFELTS ZZ-TOP 107BV98 528210004246918
1732B GOLDEN BOY 104AZ12 528210000767145
1732C MARCUS 104AZ06 528210000424917
1732D TEMPLEDRUIDEUROPE SPLASH 106JL34 528219002027178
1732E ZOMERDIJK'S VILMORAY 107ZR06 528210002140713

3748 NED WOUDA Joris Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4
3748A LITTLE KING HEIHOEVE 108AE40 967000009208769
3748B TEMPLEDRUID JONQUIL 107ZN78 977200008090407
3748C TEMPLEDRUID FIRETHORN 107ZN77 977200008255647
3748D TORRES 107ZR07 528210004430979
3748E VECHTZICHT'S HUNTER 102ZY02 528210000556254

87 DEN NIELSEN Mie Mosegaard Horse Single CAI3*-H1
87A EMMA 105XS56 208210000374940

88 DEN PEDERSEN Ann Kristina Horse Single CAI3*-H1
88A LIESANOVA 108FB62 528210004510536

89 FRA BRISOU Anne Violaine Horse Single CAI3*-H1
89A GUILLAUME SWING 105FS81 528210002569172

90 FRA DESCHAMPS Clement Horse Single CAI3*-H1
90A JOB 108DI56 528210004129889

168 FRA DESCHAMPS Clement Horse Single CAI3*-H1
168A BRUME DE CHABLIS 106LX55 250258500037521

91 FRA HORDE Carole Horse Single CAI3*-H1
91A BARTOK 103TZ22 528210000828121

92 FRA LEFORT Claire Horse Single CAI3*-H1
92B RASPUTIN 107ST80 276020000640170

93 FRA THIBAUDEAU Alexandre Horse Single CAI3*-H1
93B ISYS DES SOURCES 108HT67 250258500199632

95 FRA VERNAY Benoit Horse Single CAI3*-H1
95A CLINT 106YA55 250258720008648

96 FRA VIGNAUD Marion Horse Single CAI3*-H1
96A FIRST QUALITY 104QI19 528210002568963

97 FRA ZOBUNDZIJA Marie Horse Single CAI3*-H1
97A ATOMO 105FH07 620098100175477

98 GER PRINZ Christian Horse Single CAI3*-H1
98A ROCKY LEE P 108DX96 276020000401502

99 GER SCHETTLER Karolin Horse Single CAI3*-H1
99A VAMOS 107HX43 276020000204494

101 HUN MOLDOVÁN András Horse Single CAI3*-H1
101A L PEDRO VAN HOEVE UTRECHT 107IN28 528210004481700

1211 NED GERAETS-MOORS Shirley Horse Single CAI3*-H1
1211A HARCO-V 106LF08 528210002811197
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3101 NED HOOGSTRATEN- VAN DER VLIS
Danielle

Horse Single CAI3*-H1

3101A IT'S A LADY 108QQ64 528210002995087

2016 NED MEULENDIJK Wilma Horse Single CAI3*-H1
2016A LION 108BQ28 528210004437951

602 NED PROVOOST Christiaan Horse Single CAI3*-H1
602A DURAN-H 105YU29 528210002592197

3212 NED VAN DEN BOSCH - JANSEN
Claudia

Horse Single CAI3*-H1

3212A MAXWELL LH 108ED16 528210004592342

4428 NED VAN DER SANDE-BOOT Ellen Horse Single CAI3*-H1
4428A NYRANTA BOY 108QU55 528210004867174

102 POL KARPINSKA Jagoda Horse Single CAI3*-H1
102A NEAPOLITANO FENYES 108GH32 616098200287557

103 POL RAK Adam Horse Single CAI3*-H1
103A BONITO 107UF32 616098200243987

104 SUI LUSTENBERGER Hans Peter Horse Single CAI3*-H1
104A DELANY 18 106LH16 276020000051688

105 ARG VON BUCHHOLTZ Baroness Amely Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
105B LEOPOLD 107YD65 528210004345704
105D NAREDA VAN DE BOSWEG 108VE82 528210004870934
105E NOIR BH 108VW39 528210004829003

106 AUS DAMSMA Andrew Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
106A HUMORIST R.W. 106SC62 528210002843834
106B JOVIRO R.W. 106SC61 528210004094937

107 BEL CORNELIS Philip Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
107A BIG STAR 108MZ16 528210002952216
107B GOED GAON 107QV04 528210002716743
107C JUWELIER 107FF43 528210004150098

108 BEL DHOLLANDER Laurens Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
108A LUCINDA 109DZ14 528210004438640
108B MR DIMITRI VAN DE MARTHAHOEVE TEXEL 109DZ15 528210004684204

110 BEL STUYCK Sven Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
110A FAVORY NERO 106LH46 348094100121531
110B XTREME 107FE13 967000009752191
110C YARO V.D ZATHE V. DIEPENSLOOT 107HG35 276020000395768

111 BEL VAN PRAET Nico Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
111A JARDO 107QZ46 528210004141497
111B JOB 107QZ47 528210004144854

113 DEN HEIBING Lars Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
113A HOOGWERKER GW 105XQ77 528210002856644
113D MEZANDRO 108FQ96 528210004594422
113E MIRACLE - T 108FQ97 528210004643475

114 DEN NIELSEN Hans-Henrik Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
114A CADETT JUNIOR 108QX33 276020000627341
114B EMMA 105XS56 208210000374940
114C FEUERBALL MAJLUND 107HP12 208210000452177
114E STRANDVEJEN'S LAMBADA 104SA90 208210000189762
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115 FRA BERRARD Raphael Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
115A DANNAE DU HERBE 107BB14 250259600496281
115B DELAMOUR IFCE 106RT58 250258500107370
115C ELLA DU HERBE 107BB17 250259600533432

117 FRA DUTILLOY Francois Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
117B JACKPOT 107CR24 528210004093699
117C PORTOS 107FK68 276020000359783
117D PUCCI 107HT48 276020000376087

118 FRA GRIMONPREZ Franck Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
118A CALLE 97 105NI38 276020000104248
118B DSP DA VINCY 105TI22 276020000139941
118C JAMES BOND J 106YC87 528210004097768

119 FRA GUILLEMARRE Fabien Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
119A HARVEY 105WP76 528210002725520
119B IDSARD.V 106HO80 528210002988587
119C KADANS 107BD46 528210004174366

120 FRA HORDE Louis Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
120B FAVORY FANTOM 106DK71 250259600576958
120C GIOVANNI LANDZICHT 108DU10 528210002579696
120D HUDSON 108DU13 528210002846552

121 FRA ORY DEGOMME Mathieu Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
121A EDDY 106AI97 528210002341801
121B ET BOUM DE LA LUCE 108ES91 250258709010841
121C TORNADO 108ES07 616098100023721

122 FRA SELLIER Michael Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
122A JOLO 107HL63 528210004152530
122B MARIJN 108GD19 528210004594851
122C ILONIST 105ZR15 528210002995080

123 GBR BENNETT Peter Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
123A KROONPRINS 108UP35 528210004270669
123B LODEWIJK 108UP37 528210004428209
123C LUTIANO 108UP34 528210004425515

124 GBR HEATH Graham Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
124A GETSEMINEE V.D. DUINEN 105IS72 528210002561172
124B INTERESSANT 106KZ15 528210002872930
124C LEANDRO 107GE03 528210004438996

125 GBR LINDSAY Diana, Countess Of Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
125B JARI 106WU52 528210004130731
125C OPTIMAAL FS 108ZN93 528210006080866
125D SPARTACUS 108DT80 953010003298854

126 GBR PIMBBLET Nicola Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
126A HARRARD 106EG21 528210002641551
126B JUST YOUR MONEY 107NE75 528210004147766
126C OFF-WHITE I&S 109BD45 528210006097269

127 GBR SMITH Chris Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
127A B. DIEDERIK 107UW80 528210004162643
127B HEIKE DE LA POURCAUD 105IS12 528210002551905
127C HISKE V 105DV99 528210002522719

128 GER BERLAGE Max Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
128A INFERNO S 108OT00 276098106763869
128B LOTUS 263 107UL56 276020000204458
128C VILMAR P 105YA48 276020000263714
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129 HUN HÖLLE Martin Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
129C JUVENTUS 106XW50 528210004104029
129D KINGS GAMBIT 107ST11 981100002398081
129E L'IDEAUX US 107VI81 528210004438124

130 ITA CORDERA Rocco Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
130A DIRKJE 106LZ92 528210002107657
130B JOLIE M 109DW18 98100004106970

3439 NED DE RONDE Anna Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
3439A CELTIC 106YW26 528210002000539
3439B EVERT 107SR45 528210002337173
3439C NIKE 108SA07 528210004873063

761 NED EGBERINK Rens Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
761A IT'S ME 108TA43 528210002995287
761B NEYO DIAMOND 109BY49 528210004903615
761C NORA JANE 109GA07 5282100004903545

1901 NED EVERS Erik Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
1901A DATZO 106BA11 528210002127115
1901B IMPULS 106KN06 528210002988174
1901C NERO 108TD75 528210004820044

628 NED HAGEN - DIJKHUIS Sanny Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
628A KING ALEXANDRO 107IM94 528210004288295
628B NAPOLEON 108US75 528210004721441
628C NINA -FERDEAUX 108US73 528210004863824

3954 NED KOOPS Kees Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
3954A ILONA VAN HET RODELAND 106XQ64 528210002866861
3954C JEAMON VAN DE MARTHA HOEVE TEXEL 107FI23 528210004098084
3954E KULANO 107FF49 528210004262986

352 NED LETTEBOER Raymond Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
352B FERDINAND S 105DP12 528210002517922
352C GUUS GS 105NC13 528210002712071
352E KING APPLE 108GE63 528210004261032

112 NED SPEK Edwin Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
112A IN OPTION B3 108GF37 528210002867326
112B RAMOS 107IH58 528210002593012
112D XAVI 107IH61 528210002636743

77 NED TIMMERMAN Theo Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
77C GG DADDY COOL 108TA12 276098106014922
77D MOSCOW TC 109DJ77 528210004528804
77E ZIEZO 106BG43 348094100120574

154 NED VAN DER BURGT Leo Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
154B JAQUAR 106TN94 528210004145654
154C JAYTON 106YI68 528210004141970
154D LARS VS 107PL85 528210004334960

221 NED VAN DER DOELEN Frank Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
221A IVERNO 106XT22 528210002989720
221B MARY ANNA 109CB90 528210004707365
221C OTJE 109CB92 528210006087674

1014 NED VAN EIJK Stan Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
1014A BENTLEY 107VC36 276020000539027
1014B DENIRO 104RS56 528210002237673
1014C DON BRIANO 108FG68 208213990107606

3095 NED WEVERS Mathijn Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
3095A GIOVANNI 106IY67 528210002629399
3095B INCREDIBLE HBC 108PN74 528210004019748
3095C IRINO 108RI39 528210002983044
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1689 NED ZAAYER Annegreet Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
1689A NAOMY 108RK74 528210004715443
1689B NO LIMITED 108RK77 528210004884986

131 RSA VAN NIEKERK Wayne Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
131A FABIAN 105DT38 528210002559896
131B JALMER HBC 106RY23 528210004161817
131C KORPORAAL 107HQ58 528210004176812

132 SUI BARBEY Michael Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
132A DINO XVIII 104LS39 528210002242948
132B HERMES DE VOROUX 108VR85 991001000559599
132C LEONARD 105DT26 276020000080539

133 SUI MEIER Bruno Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
133A CARDOS 108FZ72 276020000494174
133C ELTON JOHN K 104XH09 756098100726835
133D LITTLE LORD K 108FZ83 276020000857866

134 SUI WAGNER Bettina Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
134A DSP RUBINA BLACK 106EM28 276020000140874
134B FINITY 2 105CJ17 756098100735028
134C NEWSTORY-NYKE VAN ALTRODO 108DB11 528210004821230

135 SWE KROGSTAD Amanda Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
135A MELLE H 106PB44 528246002152136
135B NERO 106PB46 528246002180878
135C RINTSJE B. 106PB48 528210002378543

136 SWE OTTOSSON Eva Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
136A ADRIAN 103YC74 208213990122902
136B DIAMOND BLACK 2 106BR59 276020000090392
136C FORMALIN 108KF01 977200008746518

137 USA BRADISH Taylor Horse Pair CAI3*-H2
137A CHECKMATE 103OP00 528210000964582
137B DAAN 8 104GS22 528210002221294
137C IVOR 106JH73 528210002858983

138 AUS *EXELL Boyd Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
138A CELVIRO 103YC22 528210002059626
138B DAAN 8 104GS22 528210002221294
138C HERO 105YN79 528210002849629
138D JELVIRO 106YX11 528210004130376
138F MAESTRO H 108EG02 528210004636566
138G MISTER BONO VAN 'T HOOGE 108EG08 528210004595209

139 AUS *VAN DEN BERGE Tor Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
139A CARBERY ESTATE CATO 105UP48 985111000734206
139B CARBERY ESTATE CHINO 105UP49 985111000967398
139C INDIANA 107IH76 528210002851088
139D JEEBERT 107PL60 528210004128257
139E KEROSINE 107PL55 528210004302720

140 AUT SCHNEIDERS Daniel Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
140A DANCINGSTAR 105WT31 528210002221479
140B FANNO 105ZM49 528210002509745
140C GHANDI 105WT33 528210002641771
140D INEBIE 106KM86 528210002845615
140E KROON JUWEEL 108GX35 528210004301090

141 BEL *DEGRIECK Dries Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
141B GRENADIER 105NZ29 528210002584060
141C HUNTER 106SF00 528210002810025
141D JERALDO D. 108FB81 528210004128998
141I KOMPLEET VS 108HM18 528210004071420
141J LANCELOT 107YJ54 528210004433753
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142 BEL *GEERTS Glenn Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
142A DE SOLIST 105CV69 528210002857527
142B ERDBALL 104SO62 528210002265413
142C GIGOLO M 105RE86 981100002704019
142D HAVENMEESTER 108ER11 528210002744491
142G LUCKY BOY D VAN ALTRIDO 108CT55 528210004438526

143 BEL *GEES Sam Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
143A ADI 105CH87 967000002065794
143B D. BAUKE 108FZ00 528210004195468
143C D. BEREND 108FY99 528210004195038
143D HELENE 106VT37 250259806035811
143E LIBRA CLASSIC INNOVATION 109EC81 972273000566902

144 CZE NESVACIL Radek Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
144B FINOM 108GI89 276020000581111
144C FIRLEFANZ 108ER81 276020000482219
144D GLUCKSBOTE 107RO38 276020000418581
144E GOLD JUNGE 107RO39 276020000529825
144G MAXIMUS 123 106XT24 276020000649309

145 ESP SOLANA MARTI Jose Ignacio Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
145A CONNERY V.S. 105DF30 528210000956864
145B DAGOBERT 104PY25 276020000113354
145C FUERST NICOLAAS 106IF89 276020000203516
145D LAPERUZO MG 107LY43 440000000011815
145E TERREMOTO XXI 106KY63 10010000724010150028031

146 FRA *AILLAUD Benjamin Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
146A FAMOSO 107QH74 250258500029481
146B FEZ 107QH72 250258500029444
146C FIASCO 107QH79 250258500029439
146D FRUTO 107QH73 250259806095326
146E GENIO 107RS30 620094100037904

147 FRA *HORDE Anthony Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
147A BICKER T 103TZ20 528210000777314
147B CARINO 105DU42 528210004302659
147C EXTION 106MZ74 528246001030084
147D FERNANDO 105XN04 528210002551827
147F MELVIN 108SQ89 528210004593354

148 FRA *MARICOURT Maxime Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
148A DERRICK D 104UP83 528210002238217
148B IMAGE 106EL45 528210002971652
148C KARAMBA V.D.B. 108HL83 528210004149127
148D KARDENS 106SZ94 528210004265226
148E MARCUS VAN HAPERT 108BQ23 528210004594516

149 GBR *NAPROUS Daniel Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
149A BEENE VAN DE DUBELSILE 105OD80 528210002198304
149B LUDOVICESJOHANNA EAGLE L.L. 106GZ40 528210002704228
149C NIX 109AI01 528210004828954
149D VALENCIO-S 106YP88 528210004056806
149E ZANIPOLO-S 107HD60 528210004256438

150 GBR *WILKINSON Robert Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
150A FERRY BEAUTY 105OJ94 528210002513711
150B LEANDRE 107TS31 528210004476802
150C LUXOR S 107TS32 528210004483205
150D MARQUEZZ 108EY85 528210004592712
150E MUWANDRO 108EY78 528210004595177
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151 GER MEIER Anna Mareike Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
151A FRIEDOLIN 38 104RF39 276020000437380
151B G 106LA75 528210002634039
151C RACCIANO 104FA36 981100002502600
151D ZALANDO 106SW36 528246002392765
151E ZAZOU 30 104UD93 528246001059963

152 GER *POENSGEN Rene Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
152A FAX 53 104GN08 528210002224489
152B HAROLD 105WJ82 528210002806674
152C HAVANNA-ALMIRE 105WJ80 528210002844597
152D KADANS 107DQ36 528210004269875
152E LIEVELING 108GH01 528210004524049

153 GER *SANDMANN Anna Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
153A COBRA 104VK96 642019820199008
153B FREDIE U 105CJ54 528210002442073
153C HARLEY 106KT52 528210002858987
153D IWAN VAN DE MARTHA HOEVE TEXEL 106YS64 528210002873030
153E MAX VAN HET RODELAND 107WZ78 528210004684598

155 GER *SANDMANN Christoph Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
155A DONVITO VD MULLIGENVREE 104AO42 528210002216106
155B ELMO ALMIRE 105MI82 528210002264215
155C FANTAST 106BY17 528210002509859
155D JORDAN 106XU11 528210004077104
155E LAS VEGAS 107WZ57 528210004515637

156 GER SCHILDT Mario Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
156A CHICO'S BOY 5 108OM13 276020000666679
156B EDELSTEIN 44 108OM21 276020000415820
156C EDJE 105OX75 528210002339280
156D MILLION'S BOY 109AQ94 276020000518689
156E SAM'S BOY 108OM19 276020000473525

157 GER VON STEIN Georg Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
157A DARCO 46 106TT94 276020000704337
157B JARODELVIRO 106TT99 528210004150903
157C JAVIRO 106TU06 528210004145924
157D JERCO 108SR90 528210004069066
157E PLAYBOY 276 103WU12 528210002268267

158 GER WINTGENS Andreas Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
158A CHOCOLINO'S BOY 106LA12 276020000183800
158B GLUECKSSTERN 108RE42 276020000086695
158C IINGEMAR 108RE36 528210002873231
158D LUX 109DC79 276020000494047
158E SONET I 108RE59 616098200212808

1667 NED *CHARDON Bram Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
1667A EDDY 104SC80 528210002335209
1667B FREDDY 105HE27 528210002506931
1667C JAMES BOND 106YU77 528210004074222
1667D MAESTRO 108RF86 528210004649389
1667E NACHO O 108TD66 528210004707178

67 NED *CHARDON Ijsbrand Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
67A ENRICO 105ZT34 528210002281735
67B IDOOL N 106YU78 528210002853954
67C IOWA 106XP25 528210004015433
67D LEONARDO R.W. 107NM26 528210004339487
67E NICOTINE 108TD58 528210004867227
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64 NED *DE RONDE Koos Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
64A ALINO 103XX09 528210000670301
64B CUPIDO 103ZQ39 528210000964428
64C EMIR MOROCCO 104SI53 528210002281267
64D MOONLIGHT W 107XF64 528210004651834
64E ZERINO 106BY56 528210000476699

65 NED DE RONDE Peter Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
65A DIJKGRAAF 106YW24 528210002213653
65B DOMINAND 104SH48 528210002216728
65C FURST BOY 107IS86 528210004321503
65D JORIS 106UN83 528210004167350
65E ZAMORO OLT 102YC98 528210000546125

94 NED HEUS Hans Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
94A BALSER JUNIOR 107YE67 528210000817782
94B DONALD DUCK 36 103MD98 276098102112961
94C FLUX 105CJ92 528210002540928
94D HURRICANE 106JU41 528210002863746
94E NOBLE NOTE 108RG57 528210004822680

1606 NED STREUTKER Harry Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
1606A ELCO 105LR82 528210002421135
1606B ISRA 109CE49 528210004806755
1606C KADAR 109CE51 528210004875183
1606D RA'ID J.W. 106JN16 528210002943342
1606E TOPSPEED DAMIAN 108CV92 528210002710068

116 NED VAN DER GRAAF Edwin Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
116A BELCAMPO 104BD59 528210000773206
116C KAPITEIN 107IO40 528210004290884
116D LANCELOT 107RV51 528210004479433
116E LORENZO 107SK21 528210004518169
116F LUCKY-ARIE 107SK22 528210004523652

159 SUI VOUTAZ Jérôme Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
159A FLOWER DE GESSENAY 106SE90 756098100615973
159B LEON 105DE31 756098500066817
159C LUNE DE LA VIELLE FONTAINE 105DF52 756098000003569
159D NON STOP DU PADOC 107VY13 756098000100137
159E VALERIO 107FI94 756095200184988

160 SWE OLIN Axel Horse Four-in-hand CAIO4*-H4 WCupQ
160A KENSEY 107DM13 528210004244924
160B LUCKY VS 107RX00 528210004339786
160C MAYDOL 108KQ49 528210004524840
160D MINIMA 107ZF63 528210004673470
160E ORBIT 107GD31 348098100224473

161 FRA AILLAUD Ewen Children Pony Single CAICh2*-P1
161A HEATHERTON CHIPMUNK 108NH36 958000010182486

162 FRA GHESQUIERE Noemie Children Pony Single CAICh2*-P1
162A SLOOT'S LADY SOPHIE 108QT83 528210004519530

163 FRA GHESQUIERE Noemie Children Pony Single CAICh2*-P1
163A VAIANA 106ZL39 528210002454653

164 BEL DE MAERE Robbe Juniors Pony Single CAIJ2*-P1
164A TEMPLEDRUID HARARE 107FU93 985120032963192

165 IRL SHEANE Arthur Juniors Pony Single CAIJ2*-P1
165A ESSENAR LUIZZA 108RQ75 372141405345766
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166 FRA MOULIN Lea Under 25 Drivers Pony Single CAIU252*-
P1

166A MARANDOS 107NF95 528210004289891

169 GER HELLENBRAND Ivonne PARA
169A MAIBACH 108EK67 276020000433830

167 IRL GOLDING Emma PARA
167A MAESTOSO MASTER 104UB28 348094100088264

4740 NED ARENDS Hans PARA
4740A NAVARONE 108LQ22 528210004822452

4741 NED ARENDS Hans PARA
4741A CANDY 109EJ58 276098106769305

4863 NED DE BOER Josien PARA
4863A UNIEK'S SURPRISE 109CL89 528210006072189

3076 NED STEENKAMP Dinja PARA
3076A KOETSIERSHOEVE FINAL STAR 109CN69 528210004114918

31 BEL VLAEMINCK Henk Test Driver
31A INFO.NL 108FN23 528210002966269
31B OTELLO VDW 109DW12 528210006087004

223 Competitors, 563 Horses

page 16 of 16

CAIO Kronenberg 2025

Printed by TimeScoring on 18-04-2025 16:53


